
DATE LOCATION DISCIPLINE SESSION TIME NAME CELL #

Friday, April 4 Three Willows Guitar Afternoon 1:00 - 3:00

Saturday, April 5 GYMC Junior Strings Afternoon 12:15 - 4:15

Saturday, April 5 GYMC Junior Strings Evening 5:00 - 8:15

Sunday, April 6 GYMC Junior Strings Morning 9:00 - 12:00

Sunday, April 6 GYMC Junior Strings Afternoon 1:30 - 4:45

Sunday, April 6 GYMC Junior Strings Evening 6:00 - 8:30

Monday, April 7 GYMC Junior Strings Morning 9:00 - 12:00

Monday, April 7 GYMC Junior Strings Afternoon 1:15 - 3:00

Tuesday, April 8 GYMC Brass & Winds Afternoon 1:00 - 4:45

Thursday, April 10 GYMC Senior Strings Afternoon 1:00 - 4:15

Thursday, April 10 GYMC Senior Strings Evening 5:30 - 9:00

Friday, April 11 GYMC Senior Strings Morning 9:00 - 12:30

Friday, April 11 GYMC Senior Strings Afternoon 1:30 - 4:45

Friday, April 11 GYMC Senior Strings Evening 6:00 - 8:45

Saturday, April 12 Three Willows Harp Afternoon 1:00 - 3:30

Monday, April 7 Harcourt United Jr. & Int. Piano Morning 9:00 - 12:00

Monday, April 7 Harcourt United Jr. & Int. Piano Afternoon 1:30 - 4:30

Tuesday, April 8 Harcourt United Jr. & Int. Piano Morning 9:00 - 12:00

Tuesday, April 8 Harcourt United Jr. & Int. Piano Afternoon 1:30 - 4:30

Wednesday, April 9 Harcourt United Jr. & Int. Piano Morning 9:00 - 12:30

Wednesday, April 9 Harcourt United Jr. & Int. Piano Afternoon 2:00 - 4:45

Thursday, April 10 Harcourt United Jr. & Int. Piano Afternoon 1:30 - 4:30

Friday, April 11 Harcourt United Jr. & Int. Piano Morning 9:00 - 11:45

Friday, April 11 Harcourt United Jr. & Int. Piano Afternoon 1:30 - 4:45
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DATE LOCATION DISCIPLINE SESSION TIME NAME CELL #

Monday, April 14 Harcourt United Voice Morning 9:00 - 12:00

Monday, April 14 Harcourt United Voice Afternoon/Evening 1:30 - 6:00

Tuesday, April 15 Harcourt United Voice Afternoon 1:00 - 5:00

Tuesday, April 15 Harcourt United Voice Evening 6:00 - 7:30

Thursday, April 17 Harcourt United Voice Morning 9:00 - 12:00

Thursday, April 17 Harcourt United Voice Afternoon 1:30 - 5:00

Monday, April 14 GYMC Senior Piano Morning 9:00 - 11:30

Monday, April 14 GYMC Senior Piano Afternoon 1:00 - 4:30

Tuesday, April 15 GYMC Senior Piano Morning 9:00 - 12:00

Tuesday, April 15 GYMC Senior Piano Afternoon 1:30 - 4:45

Tuesday, April 15 GYMC Senior Piano Evening 6:00 - 8:00

Wednesday, April 16 GYMC Senior Piano Morning 9:00 - 12:00

Wednesday, April 16 GYMC Senior Piano Afternoon 1:30 - 3:15

Wednesday, April 16 GYMC Senior Piano Evening 5:30 - 8:30

Thursday, April 17 GYMC Senior Piano Morning 9:00 - 11:40

Thursday, April 17 GYMC Senior Piano Afternoon 1:30 - 4:30

Tuesday, April 22 E.L. Fox Auditorium Choirs Morning/Afternoon 9:30 - 12:50

Tuesday, April 22 E.L. Fox Auditorium Choirs Evening 5:00 - 7:15

Wednesday, April 23 E.L. Fox Auditorium Bands Morning/Afternoon 10:30 - 2:30

Thursday, April 24 E.L. Fox Auditorium Bands Morning/Afternoon 9:45 - 2:00

Friday, April 25 E.L. Fox Auditorium Bands Morning 9:45 - 11:45

Friday, April 25 E.L. Fox Auditorium Bands Afternoon 12:30 - 2:30

Friday, April 25 E.L. Fox Auditorium Bands Evening 6:00 - 9:00

* Start times are accurate, but end times have been rounded up to the nearest 1/4 hour


